
富山県 ：富山県総合体育センター(50mプール) 15/Sep/24

Rank Club Name YB Free　R.  Figure  Total  Behind  

富山ｽｲﾐﾝｸﾞﾊﾟﾚｽ 宮田　恋夏 2007 77.2667 77.2667 0.0000
富山ｽｲﾐﾝｸﾞﾊﾟﾚｽ 大浦　舞花 2006 75.2000 75.2000 2.0667
富山ｽｲﾐﾝｸﾞｸﾗﾌﾞ 小柴　柚 2009 73.5000 73.5000 3.7667
富山ｽｲﾐﾝｸﾞｸﾗﾌﾞ 横畑　水葵 2013 65.1667 65.1667 12.1000
富山ｽｲﾐﾝｸﾞｸﾗﾌﾞ 久保　澄美鈴 2012 62.4000 62.4000 14.8667
富山ｽｲﾐﾝｸﾞﾊﾟﾚｽ 金井　日咲 2013 58.8667 58.8667 18.4000
富山ｽｲﾐﾝｸﾞｸﾗﾌﾞ 長田　梨瑚 2014 53.7000 53.7000 23.5667
富山ｽｲﾐﾝｸﾞﾊﾟﾚｽ 本田　初依 2014 53.5000 53.5000 23.7667
富山ｽｲﾐﾝｸﾞｸﾗﾌﾞ 亀井　琴渚 2014 53.4667 53.4667 23.8000
富山ｽｲﾐﾝｸﾞｸﾗﾌﾞ 福沢　美月 2015 52.4000 52.4000 24.8667
富山ｽｲﾐﾝｸﾞﾊﾟﾚｽ 竹村　優杏 2014 50.5000 50.5000 26.7667
富山ｽｲﾐﾝｸﾞﾊﾟﾚｽ 田村　陽紗音 2016 46.8000 46.8000 30.4667
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Free Routine Final

富山県 ：富山県総合体育センター(50mプール)

Referee 柳澤　智子 Assistant Referee 生津江　範子
 

EXECUTION ARTISTIC IMPRESSION DIFFICULTY  

1 柳澤　智子 1 米澤　久恵 1 柳澤　智子  

2 寺崎　亜優 2 齊藤　亜美 2 寺崎　亜優  

3 生津江　範子 3 横畑　明日香 3 生津江　範子  

4 大丸　彩 4 田甫　芽依菜 4 大丸　彩

5 AVERAGE 5 AVERAGE 5 AVERAGE

EX 30 % 
AI 40 % 
DI 30 % 

Club Judges P Routine

Rank OrderName YB 1 2 3 4 5 AVER CALC Result Behind

1 7 富山ｽｲﾐﾝｸﾞﾊﾟﾚｽ
宮田　恋夏 2007 EX 7.5 7.7 7.8 7.8 7.7 7.7333 23.2000 77.2667 0.0000

AI 8.0 7.8 7.6 7.1 7.6 7.6667 30.6667  
DI 7.6 7.8 7.8 7.9 7.8 7.8000 23.4000

TOTAL 77.2667

2 10 富山ｽｲﾐﾝｸﾞﾊﾟﾚｽ
大浦　舞花 2006 EX 7.2 7.6 7.4 7.9 7.5 7.5000 22.5000 75.2000 2.0667

AI 7.7 7.6 7.4 7.2 7.5 7.5000 30.0000  
DI 7.3 7.7 7.4 7.9 7.6 7.5667 22.7000

TOTAL 75.2000

3 6 富山ｽｲﾐﾝｸﾞｸﾗﾌﾞ
小柴　柚 2009 EX 7.3 7.3 7.4 7.6 7.4 7.3667 22.1000 73.5000 3.7667

AI 7.5 7.3 7.1 7.3 7.3 7.3000 29.2000  
DI 7.4 7.4 7.3 7.5 7.4 7.4000 22.2000

TOTAL 73.5000

4 1 富山ｽｲﾐﾝｸﾞｸﾗﾌﾞ
横畑　水葵 2013 EX 6.4 6.4 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.4667 19.4000 65.1667 12.1000

AI 6.5 6.6 6.4 6.3 6.5 6.4667 25.8667  
DI 6.7 6.5 6.7 6.6 6.6 6.6333 19.9000

TOTAL 65.1667
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富山県 ：富山県総合体育センター(50mプール)

Club Judges P Routine

Rank OrderName YB 1 2 3 4 5 AVER CALC Result Behind

5 3 富山ｽｲﾐﾝｸﾞｸﾗﾌﾞ
久保　澄美鈴 2012 EX 6.0 6.1 6.6 6.4 6.3 6.2667 18.8000 62.4000 14.8667

AI 6.2 6.3 6.2 5.9 6.2 6.2000 24.8000  
DI 6.0 6.2 6.5 6.3 6.3 6.2667 18.8000

TOTAL 62.4000

6 2 富山ｽｲﾐﾝｸﾞﾊﾟﾚｽ
金井　日咲 2013 EX 5.8 5.6 5.8 6.0 5.8 5.8000 17.4000 58.8667 18.4000

AI 5.8 6.1 5.9 5.7 5.9 5.8667 23.4667  
DI 5.9 5.7 6.1 6.1 6.0 6.0000 18.0000

TOTAL 58.8667
  

7 4 富山ｽｲﾐﾝｸﾞｸﾗﾌﾞ
長田　梨瑚 2014 EX 5.5 5.3 5.5 5.2 5.4 5.4000 16.2000 53.7000 23.5667

AI 5.3 5.5 5.4 5.4 5.4 5.4000 21.6000  
DI 5.5 5.2 5.4 5.0 5.3 5.3000 15.9000

TOTAL 53.7000

8 5 富山ｽｲﾐﾝｸﾞﾊﾟﾚｽ
本田　初依 2014 EX 5.4 5.4 5.3 5.3 5.4 5.3667 16.1000 53.5000 23.7667

AI 5.1 5.4 5.6 5.2 5.3 5.3000 21.2000  
DI 5.3 5.5 5.5 5.3 5.4 5.4000 16.2000

TOTAL 53.5000

9 12 富山ｽｲﾐﾝｸﾞｸﾗﾌﾞ
亀井　琴渚 2014 EX 5.2 5.5 5.4 5.6 5.4 5.4333 16.3000 53.4667 23.8000

AI 5.1 5.3 5.2 5.5 5.3 5.2667 21.0667  
DI 5.0 5.5 5.3 5.5 5.3 5.3667 16.1000

TOTAL 53.4667

10 8 富山ｽｲﾐﾝｸﾞｸﾗﾌﾞ
福沢　美月 2015 EX 5.3 5.4 5.4 5.1 5.3 5.3333 16.0000 52.4000 24.8667

AI 5.2 5.2 5.5 5.0 5.2 5.2000 20.8000  
DI 5.2 5.2 5.2 5.0 5.2 5.2000 15.6000

TOTAL 52.4000

11 9 富山ｽｲﾐﾝｸﾞﾊﾟﾚｽ
竹村　優杏 2014 EX 5.0 5.3 5.1 5.0 5.1 5.0667 15.2000 50.5000 26.7667

AI 5.0 5.0 5.2 5.2 5.1 5.1000 20.4000  
DI 4.9 5.2 5.0 4.9 5.0 4.9667 14.9000

TOTAL 50.5000
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Club Judges P Routine

Rank OrderName YB 1 2 3 4 5 AVER CALC Result Behind

12 11 富山ｽｲﾐﾝｸﾞﾊﾟﾚｽ
田村　陽紗音 2016 EX 4.7 4.3 4.9 4.5 4.6 4.6000 13.8000 46.8000 30.4667

AI 5.2 4.5 4.8 4.8 4.8 4.8000 19.2000  
DI 4.8 4.5 4.7 4.5 4.6 4.6000 13.8000

TOTAL 46.8000
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